Турбомолекулярные вакуумные насосы
nEXT
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72

VACUUM PRODUCTS
nEXT TURBOMOLECULAR PUMPS
Ordering information (nEXT85)
Accessories and spares:
Product description Order no.
nEXT85D NW40 B8G210A01
nEXT85D ISO63 B8G210B01
nEXT85D CF63 B8G210C01
nEXT85D ISO100 B8G210101
nEXT85D ISO100 NW25 BACKING B8G240101
nEXT85ID ISO63 NW16 INTERSTAGE B8G211B01
nEXT85ID ISO63 NW25 INTERSTAGE B8G214B01
nEXT85H NW40 B8G410A01
nEXT85H ISO63 B8G410B01
nEXT85H CF63 B8G410C01
nEXT85H ISO100 B8G410101
nEXT85IH CF63 NW16 INTERSTAGE B8G411C01
Backing port NW16 unless stated otherwise
Product description Order no.
Cooling
WCX85 water cooling kit (4 position) B8G200833
ACX85 air cooler connector fitted B8G200820
Venting
N/O TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200834
N/C TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200835
Vibration
Isolators
ISO63 B58115000
CF63 B58101000
Bakeout
CF63 flange heater 110 V B8G200823
CF63 flange heater 240 V B8G200824
Controller
TAG controller D39592000
TAG power supply D39592800
TIC100 turbo and instrument controller D39721000
Extension
cables
1 m pump to controller cable D39700835
3 m pump to controller cable D39700836
5 m pump to controller cable D39700837
Power cables
2 m electrical supply cable UK plug D40013025
2 m electrical supply cable EU plug D40013030
2 m electrical supply cable US plug D40013120
Miscellaneous
Accessory “Y” adaptor B8G200837
Accessory extension B8G200836
Vent port adaptor B58066011
PRX10 purge restrictor B58065001
nEXT85 base mount to adapt
from EXT75DX B8G200838
Service
Bearing replacement kit B8G200827
Oil cartridge kit B8G200828
Bearing and oil cartridge kit B8G200811
Bearing replacement tool kit B8G200845
Pumps:
CS
/1
33

Hydrogen nEXT85H
nEXT85D/H Pumping Speed DN631SO-K
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Accessories and spares Product description Order number
Controller
TAG controller D39592000
TAG power supply D39592800
TIC100 turbo and instrument controller D39721000
Extension cables
1m pump to controller cable D39700835
3m pump to controller cable D39700836
5m pump to controller cable D39700837
Power cables
2m electrical supply cable UK plug D40013025
2m electrical supply cable EU plug D40013030
2m electrical supply cable US plug D40013120
Cooling
WCX85 water cooling kit (4 position) B8G200833
AXC85 air cooler connector fitted B8G200820
AXC85 air cooler bare wired B8G200821
Venting
N/O TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200834
N/C TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200835
N/O TAV5 vent valve bare wired B58066010
N/C TAV5 vent valve bare wired B58066040
Vent port adaptor B58066011
Bakeout
CF63 flange heater 110V B8G200823
CF63 flange heater 240V B8G200824
Service
Bearing exchange tool kit B8G200827
Bearing exchange tool kit AO B8E200485
Oil cartridge kit B8G200828
Oil cartridge kit AO B8C200828
Bearing and oil cartridge kit B8G200811
Bearing and oil cartridge kit AO B8C200811
Bearing replacement tool kit B8G200840
Miscellaneous
PRX10 purge restrictor B58065001
Accessory "Y" adaptor B8G200837
Accessory cable 90 degree / extension B8G200836
Accessory connector bare wired B8G200839
nEXT85 / EXT75DX base mounting adaptor B8G200838
ORDER INFORMATION
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56